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FREE Category Upgrade : - | ' =
Ask for Promo Code: LABORDAY =4 = 0
B i plus ——————— ' ' ~
—{ 2 for 1 Cruise Fares with Free Airfare* : gt — :
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities : e
FREE Unlimited Internet P e
Shipboard Credit up to $500

il

CLASSICAL VIGNETTES PASSAGE OF THE EXPLORERS
BARCELONA to BARCELONA | 10-Day | Oct 13, 2015 - Riviera LISBON to CAPE TOWN | 25-Day | Nov 3, 2015 - Marina
FREE UPGRADE From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda
From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda FREE UPGRADE  From aVeranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite
Fares per guest from: VERANDA CON(éI[EiSEkEVEL
Fares per guest from: VERANDA CONCIERGELEVEL  pENTHOUSE SUITE
Now with Free Upgrade $4,899 $5,749
Was $5,599 $6,249 Now with Free Upgrade $9,299 $10,099 $10,599
Was $9,799 $10,599 $11,799
Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $400 Shipboard Credit
RADIANT RETREATS .
MONTREAL to MIAMI | 15-Day | Oct 20, 2015 - Regatta ARTISTIC DISCOVERIES
FREE UPGRADE From an Inside Stateroom to an Ocean View Stateroom —
From an Ocean View Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom VENICE to BARCELONA | 11-Day | Nov 7, 2015 - Riviera
DELUXE From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda
Fares per guest from: OCEAN VIEW OCEAN VIEW FREE UPGRADE  From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
Now with Free Upgrade $3,999 $4,399 From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite
Was $4,599 $5,199 Fares per guest from: VERANDA CONCIERGELEVEL  PENTHOUSE SUITE
Now with Free Upgrade $3,999 $4,849 $5,349
MARVELS OF TIME Was $4,699 $5,349 $6,299
DUBAI to CAPE TOWN | 30-Day | Oct 25, 2015 - Nautica Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $200 Shipboard Credit

FREE UPGRADE From an Inside Stateroom to an Ocean View Stateroom

From an Ocean View Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom AT LANTIC H O R IZO N S

Fares per guest from: OCEAN VIEW OCRANVIEW BARCELONA to MIAMI | 14-Day | Nov 18, 2015 - Riviera
Now with Free Upgrade $9,999 $10,399 FREE UPGRADE Erom a \I?eluxct{e Oceag Vieyv StatLeroolr('l/to a(;/eranda
Was $10,599 $11,699 rom a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $500 Shipboard Credit Fares per guest from: VERANDA CONVCE'éﬁ(N:EDkEVEL
Now with Free Upgrade $4,099 $4,649
SULTANS & SAFARIS Was $4,499 $5,099
HONG KONG to CAPE TOWN | 35-Day | Oct 26, 2015 - Insignia Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $200 Shipboard Credit
From an Inside Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom
FREE UPGRADE  From a Deluxe Oceanview Stateroom to a Veranda SOUTHERN SEAS
From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
o b s CONCIERGELVE CAPE TOWN to RIO DE JANEIRO | 14-Day | Nov 28, 2015 - Marina
ares per gues ’ OCEAN VIEW VERANDA From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda
Now with Free Upgrade $9,999 $11,699 $11,899 FREE UPGRADE  From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda )
From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite
Was $11,699 $12,999 $13,799
Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $500 Shipboard Credit Fares per guest from: VERANDA CONCIERGELEVEL  PENTHOUSE SUITE
Now with Free Upgrade $3,899 $4,349 $4,699
Was $4,199 $4,699 $5,299

Plus FREE INTERNET*
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FREE Category Upgrade

Ask for Promo Code: LABORDAY

— plus b——
2 for 1 Cruise Fares with Free Airfare*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities

FREE Unlimited Internet

Shipboard Credit up to $500

WONDERS OF THE ATLANTIC

PACIFIC SERENADE

CAPE TOWN to MIAMI | 35-Day | Nov 30, 2015 - Insignia

From an Inside Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom
From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda

FREE UPGRADE From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite

) DELUXE CONCIERGE  PENTHOUSE
Fares per guestfrom: o cpanyipw  VERANDA | bVEL VERANDA SUITE
Nowwith Free Upgrade  $7,999 $9,899 $11,199  $12,399
Was $9,699 $11,199 $11,799 $14,299

Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $500 Shipboard Credit

SAFARIS, TEMPLES & JEWELS

CAPE TOWN to SINGAPORE | 30-Day | Dec 9, 2015 - Nautica

From an Inside Stateroom to an Ocean View Stateroom
FREE UPGRADE From an Ocean View Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom

Fares per guest from: OCEAN VIEW OC%E\I#:/(IEEW
Now with Free Upgrade $8,499 $9,099
Was $9,399 $10,599

Plus FREE INTERNET*

SOUTH AMERICAN RHAPSODY

RIO DE JANEIRO to BUENOS AIRES | 10-Day | Dec 12, 2015 - Marina

From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda
FREE UPGRADE  From aVeranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite

Fares per guest from: VERANDA CONGIERCELEVEL  PENTHOUSE SUITE
Now with Free Upgrade $3,999 $4,749 $5,249
Was $4,599 $5,249 $6,299

Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $300 Shipboard Credit

MAYAN MYSTIQUE

MIAMI to MIAMI | 10-Day | Dec 12, 2015 - Riviera

From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda
FREE UPGRADE  From aVeranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite

CONCIERGE LEVEL

Fares per guest from: VERANDA VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE
Now with Free Upgrade $2,999 $3,449 $3,899
Was $3,299 $3,899 $4,399

Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $200 Shipboard Credit

VALPARAISO to PAPEETE | 18-Day | Jan 7, 2016 - Marina

From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda
FREE UPGRADE  From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite

CONCIERGE LEVEL

Fares per guest from: VERANDA VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE
Now with Free Upgrade $5,399 $6,149 $6,649
Was $5,999 $6,649 $7,899

Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $400 Shipboard Credit

PAGODAS & PALACES

SINGAPORE to HONG KONG | 16-Day | Jan 8, 2016 - Nautica

From an Inside Stateroom to an Ocean View Stateroom
FREE UPGRADE From an Ocean View Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom

Fares per guest from: OCEAN VIEW OCI%/E‘I#éIEEW
Now with Free Upgrade $5,999 $6,499
Was $6,799 $7,499

Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $500 Shipboard Credit

ATLANTIC OCEAN EXPLORATION
BRIDGETOWN to CAPE TOWN | 26-Day | Jan 14, 2016 - Insignia

From an Inside Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom
FREE UPGRADE  From a Deluxe Oceanview Stateroom to a Veranda
From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda

Fares per guest from: OC[I?,FAI-NlJz/(FEW VERANDA CONVCEE/?(N;ED}\EVEL
Now with Free Upgrade $6,499 $8,299 $9,399
Was $8,299 $9,399 $9,999

Plus FREE INTERNET*

SOUTH PACIFIC SERENITY
PAPEETE to SYDNEY | 18-Day | Feb 4, 2016 - Marina

From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda
FREE UPGRADE  From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite

CONCIERGE LEVEL

Fares per guest from: VERANDA VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE
Now with Free Upgrade $6,499 $7,349 $7,849
Was $7,199 $7,849 $9,299

Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $400 Shipboard Credit



LABOR DAY

FREE Category Upgrade

Ask for Promo Code: LABORDAY

— plus b—-———

2 for 1 Cruise Fares with Free Airfare*
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities

FREE Unlimited Internet

Shipboard Credit up to $500

ALLURING ANDES & MAJESTIC FJORDS

JOURNEY THROUGH THE AMAZON

LIMA to BUENOS AIRES | 21-Day | Feb 7, 2016 - Regatta

From an Inside Stateroom to an Ocean View Stateroom

FREE UPGRADE From an Ocean View Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom

Fares per guest from: OCEAN VIEW OC[é/E\I#\);FEW
Now with Free Upgrade $6,999 $7,299
Was $7,499 $8,499

Plus FREE INTERNET*

INDIAN OCEAN PASSAGE

CAPE TOWN to SINGAPORE | 35-Day | Feb 9, 2016 - Insignia

From an Inside Stateroom to an Ocean View Stateroom
From an Ocean View Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom

FREE UPGRADE

Fares per guest from: OCEAN VIEW OC[E/E‘LI\IIJGIEEW
Now with Free Upgrade $11,999 $12,499
Was $12,799 $13,999

Plus FREE INTERNET*

RADIANT RHYTHMS

BUENOS AIRES to RIO DE JANEIRO | 12-Day | Feb 28, 2016 - Regatta

From an Inside Stateroom to an Ocean View Stateroom
FREE UPGRADE From an Ocean View Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom

Fares per guest from: OCEAN VIEW OC%E\LNuélEEW
Now with Free Upgrade $4,499 $4,899
Was $4,999 $5,599

Plus FREE INTERNET*

SOUTH PACIFIC SPLENDORS

AUCKLAND to PAPEETE | 17-Day | Mar 9, 2016 - Marina

From a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom to a Veranda
FREE UPGRADE  From a Veranda to a Concierge Level Veranda
From a Concierge Level Veranda to a Penthouse Suite

CONCIERGE LEVEL

Fares per guest from: VERANDA PENTHOUSE SUITE

VERANDA
Now with Free Upgrade $6,299 $7,149 $7,649
Was $6,999 $7,649 $8,999

Plus Pre-Paid Gratuities, Unlimited Internet, $400 Shipboard Credit

RIO DE JANEIRO to MIAMI | 22-Day | Mar 11, 2016 - Regatta

From an Inside Stateroom to an Ocean View Stateroom
FREE UPGRADE From an Ocean View Stateroom to a Deluxe Ocean View Stateroom

Fares per guest from: OCEAN VIEW OC[EEAL#GIEEW
Now with Free Upgrade $6,499 $6,899
Was $7,099 $8,099

Plus FREE INTERNET*

“<)CEANIA CRUISES®
Your World. Your Way:

Call Myrna Arroyo at Roux Luxury Travel
800.316.8786

myrna.arroyo@avoyatravel.com

*Offer expires 9/8/15. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double
occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Ask for Promo Code: LABORDAY.
Category upgrade is based on availability and is capacity controlled. Number of categories upgraded varies based on cruise and
category booked. Category Upgrade offer is combinable with: Last Call and land package deals. For Last Call voyages Free Internet is
unlimited and any indicated Shiphoard Credits are one per stateroom. On voyages starting with Regatta, November 4, 2015; Insignia,
January 4, 2016; Nautica, October 25, 2015; Marina, November 3, 2015; and Riviera, December 2, 2015 Free Internet is one per
stateroom and applies to Concierge Level Staterooms and above. Concierge Level Staterooms and Penthouse Suites receive between
200 and 500 minutes of usage, or equivalent data amount, depending on length of voyage. Owner’s, Vista and Oceania Suites receive
unlimited usage. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. Safari offer is capacity controlled, limited availability. Not all
promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and Special Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have
resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket
Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. “Free Airfare” promotion does not include ground
transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, IAH,
IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYC, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves
the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Calgary gateway (YYC) is only available on voyages starting
with Regatta, November 4, 2015; Insignia, January 4, 2016; Nautica, October 25, 2015; Marina, November 3, 2015; Riviera, December
2, 2015; and Sirena, April 27, 2016. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. Any
advertised fares that include the “Free Airfare” promotion include all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed
personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details visit exploreflightfees.com. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct
errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. SEP15121



	Info & Message: 
Call Myrna Arroyo at Roux Luxury Travel
800.316.8786
 
myrna.arroyo@avoyatravel.com


